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POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
" (Two Copies) 1-171 : Yes,  Nc
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ HQOANG P 1810 _ Erigd
Last Middle ' First

ad 8% /i POy A’ ; LY.
Current Address 4 CE_NGUYEN-DINH -CHICU . PHIONG 7 . AN T

?o\;'@on ,Q,undxk‘g

Date of Birth 9 -1 .101%%

-

Place of Birth ,43UE&

Previous Occupationg¢before 1975) CAPVAIN -l TolinN €60 . KTTTPD . LONG I NH

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From _A-10-1AA75 To _ NOW

SPONSOR'S NAME: LOAL\J - HOANG -THI -KIeu

Name
Lo

MA OIS €. .
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship

LOAN) - HoAaN G~ THL - KISy gt dern-

Lowgd]

MA- - 01¥Sq - (<

e o el
o

If yau are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),

you are encouraged to do so.

Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

mist do so.
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'FAMIUES OF VIETNAMESE POLIT!CAL PR!SONERS ASSOCIAT ON -

Tl © PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 222050635 = -
L - - TELEPHONE 703-560-0058

B v 4
" POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
"~ (Two Copies) ‘ I-171 : Yes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Uy =

Last | Middle ‘ First
' 1% [ - LN A’ 5 5 . -
Current Address A°°/C1F NGUYEN-BINH -CHIEU . PHIONG 7 .QuANT  Figon .C uieTi

Date of Birth @ -1 .|Q%%  Place of Birth _4ue '

Previous Occupation(before 19?5} MF’\M&[ LlTolinN 6o KTTTPR . LONGIunNH
(Rank & Position)" :

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From H-10-1aA75 To _ NOW

-

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: LOAN - HOANG -THI -Kiey
_ . Name -
t mu/”

v . MA. OIS
» “Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Tefepﬂone : o Relationship
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‘HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM,_;“--

o ”FAM!LIES orv ETNAMESE "POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

'PO.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 : -
- TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
- " (Two Copies) I-171 Yes, Ne
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ HOANANCCS _ HU U ‘ PH
Last Middle First

: -, AT - Vj
Current Address {’..5’@/4& ANEUSYEN  -DINH /G}ﬂéu P @@ T SemigdA)

Date of Birth Q_]_ j9A¥ Place of Birth HUE )

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) CAPTAIN - BATIe oV Ge0  KITIDD Loy G -Bini
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From _5.J0-1g7C To _ NOW"

SPONSOR'S NAME: LOpA) -HOANG TH —Kjey

Name
Low Ay e . MA OIESA L. ey
a Address & Telephone r

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
AN . HOANG - TR Kicd SZIVZ Y i
- bswd]
MA IS L.

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (ACR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
muast do so.

Date Prepared:




. Page 2

dem ! i O
* NAME 'OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) ' HOANGE iy . PHyY

(Lis:ed on page.l)
o

T
*

. NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVLS

DATE OF BIRTH

s

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

- o ohae
I
:

&

HOANCE . T QEAl

02 02 3992

clev uﬁé{a
clouatider

t}g An "‘;‘Ce ':f}'ﬂ' - MIAIE - NG
beo ;

'a¢£24%1 Thi KM Jrodn) -

Ol ¥ 1G6¢

S

H("ng?\)fy = Hdu - Tjé\ﬁj .

m 4&-3q¢1_
o} sfbw

| Oleiuata et

Qe

of flqns

Sen

W M - PHUSS

IR SE Rt SN oo

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :/if differint from ‘Dove) .

— 2
t # *:.
or "
1 o
-
A
b %
,M
i e [ ]
v
; X
o % ]
B 53
i" 4

.ﬂi? A&S/H»Aﬁm%uxuﬁwH~&ﬂmJ

'IONAL INFORMATION

g, Rt Car s

Y e &me ol

_;Eikﬁiﬁt_z__suggaw L xP:+-Q/1mzA1ﬁ C N ETAIAN



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH
Akkkkkkkxdk o

HOSE BOTLC

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) HOAN T Hyu PHU

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH SEPT 1% 1928
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam):

MARITAL STATUS
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

Single (Doc than):

» }F‘
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM A8 Jove NGuYEN

Female (Nu):

Married (Co lap gia dinh):

S~ Al
-DiNH  CHieu

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

PHUSNG 7 quan T TP w conH Q. \ICTMAM.
i
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) w// No (Khong)__
V If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): MAY 10.1a75 To (Den): NOW

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: GIp Y K omTuM .
CAMP (Trai tu) :
PROFESSION.(Nghe nghiep):
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): NOMNE
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): Q KITTED . - CArTAA
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): CAVIAIN ¢

| 1970 Date (nam):_ jghy¢
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): J

: IV Number (So ho s0):_ foroel

. No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): cx?

(Ten than nhan thap tung)

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN

Xin ghi ben sau vo; day du chi tlt

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_

NAME & SIGNATURE: Leavuitloemsy -

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

DATE:

(Dia chi lien lac tai VN): AM3/SE  Neuven -Dimk  cHite
EdnG 1 au,QrN T 1. P H C mMmiwh RN ETN AN
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
HOA G - T — 1T - Lo (Aaugbies)
4Y JBRign TepR 18- MA 0[§§4a ( Lowel)
Yes (co): N¢ (Khong): N
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Davatiler
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dlen thoai cua ‘nguei dien don nay) _ . o iurniio Lo
A . OIXSa (s e v
2:01 1459
Montg&%%hang} Day

(Ngay) Year (Nam)



3

Page 2

< /
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :  HOAANCE L) - Piiu

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSEI? 70
PA.
. .,/\"f‘: '
HOANCT - Tt QEN 0F.0% |gAX| ~ite
| HOANEr = TH T - MINH =NGOC Ol. ¢ 1968 | olwgiier
HOANG . TH I KIM  HOAA - )4 19- _1968& | Suppder .
o L / | '
. 7
HOAMN G - HIy - TUAR) - 0f o€ . 192+! Son
HOANG - Hdu_ - Pi /S of .of 1405 | Qo
|
|
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
| o -
| AL/ S NGUY4en - DIAA uﬂau
i F: D Dub T T P H .0, Mm}# <. \//(,//Uf%)

R s

:DDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH H 6\5 d Bé&TZj C

khkkhkhkkhkkkik »
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : HOANCr — AV _ﬁPH\l,l
Last (Ten Ho) Mldd;é (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _¢epT AST ALY
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) .
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): -J Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): HMarried (Co lap gia dinh): o/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : __ ADIS/se Neriudry  souit emcls
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) - ' ’“
TIONG 7, Qg T Tf w oonniatt € heETNAN).

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) v/ No (Khong)_

If Yes (Neu co): From {(Tu): mawv 10 109§ To (Den): pjow
<

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: (}{k}éh K ornnTung -
CAMP (fI‘rai‘ tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): ANONE
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): pafiaied @ XKITDD . CaPTAIN .
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): ___CAPTMIA

| Date (nam):__jgn§

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): </
IV Number (So ho so): florgs!
No {Khong): K

A

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): c>§
(Ten than nhan thap tung) ZXin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): AEJS/SE' Nchx;§;; DBUH-&%HQQ
B} U
ﬁdGu D, <Ruﬂn; T 1o H .0 MInIH Q \ieTRIMN
NAME & ADDRBSS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
LJOA?\ HOA/UC% - TH DXieu

S N W INIT AN [ R S"19— ID\‘{)@)) MA O‘?cq '
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khong): _y/

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): daustTer .

NAME & SIGNATURE: ez - Meanl G
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua ngu01 dien don nay)

howed|  MA oiCq (e

DATE: M A 29 1952
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

e a3 Nl X5 VIR ROV VIS -

.
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Laflcr  biess i

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICONSHIP 70

PA.
ProauG THI - QFA 0. g.0a¢e | wite
HOMIGE THi  MilAM - AGee. 0l .y 1a6S | clzuaiier
/
n&ﬁm&~m{~bﬂ)_mﬁm 1y & lacs St
HCANG i U _ o< < . 1gne- Sers
FoAMG  Huy P ide of ¢ 1973 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ABS)SE  NGudin, - DINE oMl

Fden(r . wuiy T

T4 W o b NUKNH S VIETNEY

”
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:DDITIONAL INFORMATION :

§



Y AALA L V2RI WA TAANG S
M ——

"o n A}
BO TU-PHAP Gilay THE VI ooms

SO TU-PHAP TRUNG-FHAN
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Ngudi khuTR’& Rl Nhiorng ngui chuag, Lyc sy Thém-phén,
udanG BOU PHO Bb TH] THOY LIfW (B xy) (30 k§)
(Kyt3n) GUYEN THI THANH . ‘

NGUIEN THI DaNH .
(ggng k?rl ) I



VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

BO TU-PHAP G'AV THE Vl mmw

SO TU.PHAP TRUNG-FHAN
N&m mét nghin chin ?ram___b,&!_mﬂim..n cy_.mlﬂ_nan_-__
TOA HOA-GIAI J o
théng ..ch80g/15 _(_36~0I= 1575 _ ) hdi___ 10 gléx

Quén.  THANE AN . Trwdée miat chiing toi:
Noiy___ 16=01=1975 . .Thien Ta LR Pl MY Quén - trudng k:em Thc’im -phdn
SO.. 020...... Toa Hba-Gidi, Quan...Thaoh An
5 _ TRAN 4K.... thu- ky Hé&nh-chdnh kiém Lyc-sy ngbl gitp viéc
v C6 d&n hi#u: D
Nguyén don._. @A&M}?J&a e va
I)Aw,-iﬁ.ﬂ_ﬁ).“m .................... 3T tudi, kidr-tfa sb. ; 7 i
LB ngay 2=l i
. toi_Thaoh A PLEXKD. SRR
\ o THX TUANR 8L . tudi, klém tra s& ;" 334
N cép tqi.... . PLEIKU rady : :
hién cu-ngy tqi__Thawh An PLEIKU. e
3) _mmmm R tudi, kibm tra sé W
cép fql.w-m Fgai ngoy“MWML

hién cv ngy toi____. Thanh An PLEIKU
thng ngmfn chs.mg ndi fren, sau khi nés tat ¢4 sy, that’va chl ¢’ sut

LUC Y BAN

L Ty 1ai ?6& ....“...Sieg,

TIVeRe -
”ln SH ‘AN Ng&.; 7"51‘3;;? 07 v s agudi chong ndy qua quyét : éng__mmm_..._
v

!
ue- cy khéng xudt ngp gidy. kKba% saph cho eon ¥y *.duoc vi .18 bién cb
AdRS chién tranh giao-thédng gidn dogn, s& hd tich chdnh quon bl phé huy, bén
chdanh bi théat lac.

May ngudt chiong dd nhdn that nhong I&i khai & trén, .nén ching to1

AR G cbp chongechl the vi khai...BaBh. cho HOANG §ffu. :
‘\/( x{’;\ d& nop te scﬁ'ﬁndmg ....................................... ’ -

Chidu didu 46; BS luat Bac Phan, didu 47 BS ludt Trung-Phan hay
Nghl-dinh 742 ngay 17-11-1947 cbda Chinh-Ph{ 1&m rhei Nam-Phan,
Pigdu 337 Hinh lugt Trung-Phan phat t3i lam ching gian v& viéc HO
T 3 thdng d8n mdt ndm va tidn v 30 dén 1204 d& duge doc cho nhén
chong va nguyén don nghe.
Nhong ngudi ching sau khi nghe doc ban vin nay da ky tén cing

i g" ching rei va lyc sy

"'Nhi¥ng ngudi chirg, Lyg sy Tﬁ&m-phfén,
B 7 T Uy LItk $ Ao xy) (ds x3)
NGUYSY PHY, THaNH ’ £

(ﬂong ky téo )



VILI-NAM CUNG-IHUA

| BO TU-PHAP GIAY THE VI _masm_

SG TU.PHA? TRUNG-FHAN
N . Nam mét nghin chin trdmwngoy e DA B
OA -
TOA HOA-GIAI théng .. aﬁnclls_(Jést)L___|9q5 ), hdi 10 giv

Quén,. SHANH AW . ... . Trwée mit ching toi:

Ngiy____ Lb=DX=LIT5 e ¥nion 54 LB P MY Qudn - trudng  kiém  Thé&m - phén
S6.._ Q2% Toéa HOE-Gidi, Quan.... THANH AN
&% e TRZN_AH thu-ky Hanh-chdnh kiém Lyc-sy ngdi gidp viéc
Cé6 d&n h#u:

Nguyén don... m:mmm e 374081 va
1) m afly LIfs 3T tu b, k 53 5O Q45583 Y
cop tQi... . FLEIKYU . . 3y Smdm IGQ.

cu- rcs M-M,}Lﬂm e e
.......................... 21. tuo:, Kicm- tro sé.mom.m.__

L\& C3p~- Qi. m ngoy w
\‘Nﬁ“‘? ,,',- hign CU ngy tal... Pheoh A PLEIKD. oo
%% e 3.8 CDANM A3..tudi, kidm tra 6. OIE2YETY. ... .
Pt - cép tal -»...._m qu HQZI e NGAY o Mﬂﬂlm—.ﬁ.

hién cv ngy tqi_.__Thanh. Mm

4 Nhong ngudi chiong adi trén, sau khi ndi tat cd sy that va chl ¢d sy
that da@ khai va chiong nhén biét ro. _@A&Q M (ﬂ“\

Q@Q-&iﬁﬂlﬁlm —shanh_nghy ming. winm thang. gin. CELE b naaa
........ .1rin bay. mudi.ba.. (os-awm} tgtzz nﬁuamm Phi

wmoxzw M é&g}g 5 3

, X0 Ghdog_phgn. 2Q. 4 h; 1hit.1gc. on&-ﬁu«g&h&hwm —
‘w g tai TGAJ&&.&Q mm PLEIXU ngdy 1121974

'?s ALY
A H_’Qh “:?“}‘}"7 i}’ﬁ"gU??J&r“quuéi chong ndy qud quyét réng___&.&mm._
' L _,!r khéng thé xu&t ngp gidy Kbk Banh c¢ho con ¥y .. .duoc vi 18 bidn cb
chién tranh giao-thdng gidn dogn, s ho tich chanh quén bl pha huy, bdn
chdanh bl théat igc.

May ngudt chong d& nhén that nht}ng l&i khai & trén, nén ching téi
cdp ching-chl thé vi khai. _Benh._oho.
d8 ngp nod so.. t&gn,. ¥

Chiéu didu 46; BS lugt Béc Phan, didu 47 BS ludt Trung-Phan hay
Nghi-dinh 742 ngéay 17-11-1947 cta Chinh-Phd 1&m thai Nam-Phan,

Bidu 337 Hinh lugt Trung-Phlin phat t6i lam chong gian v& vigc HO
tr 3thdng d6n mot ndm va tidn vg 30% dén 120s d& duge doc cho nhén
ching v& nguyén don nghe,

Nhong ngudi chong sau khi nghe doc ban viin ndly d& ky tén clng
ching 161 va Iuc sy

N R‘A‘ AN [?ng ng chung, Lyc sy Thém-phén,
(,, *&) xm Ty m (1o k) (o &)
IR BoUYR THI DaNE . ’
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
. TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL# :

I-171: Y NO
EXIT VISA #:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
("lwo Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Lloar & Al A
~ last . I, Middle . First
K2 D& O Yl o i, el ba

Current Address: /BS/A S L —rEooma sy ot c1) ,§%;;kah9ﬁAéP/l— Zouci A

Date of Birth: <% o~ /g.,l, /(925 Place of Birth: T A T A

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 74, L,xyi 7,@/'7&/;0 Y.
(Rank & Position) '

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram (T 25 To  peesen7
Years: Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S HAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

N . . ~ b — /- . . - ——
AL ARG T 4 am ) LoAA ] DANUTHTER

LoWELL MA OIRSY

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 mmust do so.

DATE PREPARED:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

J

L

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP Tf
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRE$S’:(if different from above) '

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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.4 QUESTIONNAIRE FOR QDP APPLICANTS
CAU O T O SCGUJT NOP DgN : ) .
L N Dnte:

S opp LV Npay: o
LFil} nut rhis quentionnalre {(nmFaplish ! Mall or send the completed
can eompletely aa possible.  Tf you cannot ' quchionnaire to: ,

read or writl fuo Faglish, 111 1t out . In ! (u(\‘ﬂ o hal nay 131
-Vietanamenn,
- L 5 . - 7 . 127 Panjabhum Fuilding
Yin Blén vae sb edu hol xau Jav bang "tleng Sarkern Tai Road
" Anh eang nhidu cang tdt: Néu ban khéng doc Bangkok 10120
.howc viét rinh Anh- nod thi hing tivnp Vlnr Thniland

AL ”“iﬂigarE“ fdeat ‘l!r !Litnl f)xx.x/l y 1. |¢I; aAn- !)nn

- 1. Nae Sew:

o, rin c_ Heme THi Sew Phat NG

| 2. Other MNames _
Ho, tén khac o o1 ; " ax

3. Date/Place of Bicth
Ngay/Ndi Sich

? 4, Pesldence Agdressx
Dla-chi thddng~tru

}rS. Msiling Address

ﬂid“chi thé-t ) : — "\
/ ( 4 ~ a I .,
@%ﬂnh;L“J.EZiﬁumﬁﬁupﬁéuﬁ%Qﬁ %Zﬁudv
6, Current Occupation
. . Ngh@-nghigp hien tal : 17km i &
: I
B. Relat{ves To Accompany Me/Ba con cung dt vt tot
{NOTK: VYour spouse and uyumarri{ied children are the only relatives eligible to
eCZsupany vo Liast omariral sustun (MO 1z folliesss Mavrlad (MY, Divareed D0

Widowed W}, ot Stngxw (5).) , N
(Chu-\ Ko'chong va con cal co ths cung d1 vdi ban ma thoi. Ké khai tinh trany

gia d{nh nhd sau: PF lap gia dthh M), dd ly di (D), goa phu/goa the (W), hogc Jﬁc
than (S))

e e ey

Name Date of Bir'h Place of Blrth Sex MS "lationqhiq

Ho, Tén Ngay/Thang/Nii‘sinh N31 sinh Phai Tinh trang gia dfnh Li3g- hé gla- 6th=

1. ﬁam 1h kjm 9 l 2 L1942 _ Smi Non wman 'fJ ) (aq_ ‘T"{\.\fq ’(ﬁmx M:i\ (M ) \l'(}
2. L d ‘Krf\l\ erf\.\‘f\.h ‘K;\noc - 4/ g / f(j(.;)l:) Q.; )’ﬂ {\tn ‘Yf'\djﬂ\(g j‘am o‘m PLEAKM Nu (g) CO’H;
3. i jg» - -~ ‘ , .
4 \ T~ E J  ‘ ) 7 » ‘
5 {um et 515493 Ca K& ’fw thuima 4;61 ?’M o Plea _ Nom £9)  Lon
b J‘MMJMM 1. jHﬁK% QQ ﬁh(@;ﬂ%@&h& Lo () Do
7 . 2,
8
_-9' .
10. —
1i. §
12 ) 5

e

(NOTE: For the persons listed above, we will need legible copies of birth
certificates, marriage certificates (if married), divoreq decrees (if divorced)
spouse’s death certificate (if wldowed), {dentification cards (if available), z1d
photos. If any of the above u(companying relatives do not live with you, pleas' note
their addre«ses in Sectinn 1 below.)

(CHU Y: Cho mol ngudi c6 tén trén danh sach tren, chung tS1 can mot ban khai-s inx,
Qia- thu (n24 1ap gia*éinh roi), giay ly, hon (neu da _ly d), gt Ay khai td cua vd e ing
\(g goa phu/goa the), thé can cdde (néu co), va hinh Néu ba con se cung di voi an

\‘chunp~an véi han hicn tal, xtin viat Jia—rh{ eda ho trong phan 1.)

B v a——1



6.

! /
Relatives Outslde Vietnam/llo anp dJ Hpoagl Quoc

K4 ~
0Of Mynell/eun Lol

Clonent Ro]1tivn In tpﬂ J.S.
EA con than thuge nhat d loa—Ky

a. Name

Ho, Tén A
Relationship . .
Lien-hé gia-dinh :

[ L L

0f My Spounc/cun vdlchsgg

-

Addrenn ' ~.
Dia-rhi :

]
.

D. Date nf Relativen Arrival

in the U.S.
Ny iy Ln eon rfﬂ:\ ?11

193¢

Cloncat RP]HIIVL fn O;her Fornipp Fonnfrlnw
B3a con Than-t huoc nhat d cac nudc khic

Name
Hg,

6.
ten

Cen,
pr
Loweff,  MA 01851 . USA

S i |- N

Relationship -
Lien-hg gla-dinh :

Addres§
PBia-chi

’ - R N n
Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-The Gla~Dinh ( Song/Chet)

V@/Lhonp LrﬂJr (neﬁ ro)

1. Pather
. —— / 1
Cha : yégmgﬂ g 6@&M KSS“%;) —
-2+ Mother - , ‘ S o
’ - . ('\ »
e : tJ@éccww% thi Fem ( 2 amna ) _
3. Spouse_
V3/Chong:
4. Former_Spouse (if any)

Childgeh

Can cal:

(D

[ —

/5 fcaw;?nifif f:iké Qﬁ%%tiw

(2)

(3)

. 7
J'&é; Dagn

(4)

<ﬂ€?ﬁawg 4ﬁﬁ daim, (ﬂ%ﬁé&ﬁf:

— . J
(3) [tGng ’ﬁdn

At
(6) !

(7

(8)

(9

Siblings

Anh chi em: (1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

+

(6)

(7)

(8)

&)




Fotirpe §or-meetd hg " u. fhivuilnnvrﬂ ﬁ;cwu fnﬁ nr (3t her II.I. ()rp.nllf'ﬂ 100 05 you or o
¥ T e
spgur/hxn honc vd/chéng i ¢o Iim viCc cho conp-ud cun Lhinh— yha My hUl( by, My

f‘.’rnp(i()'/"“ N:unu

P ~ »
Ten ho nhan-vien

Pogltton ticle
Chdc-vg

Agpngy/CompanyIOFficc
88/Mang/Van-Phong :

Lenpth of Fmployment From: 7 To:
Thdl-pian Lam=viee Td Tal

Hame af American  Supervisor
. ” s il
Ten ho plam-thi My:

Rv1q0n for ﬁopwra?lnn
Ig do nyhf V!n

B e e o s e e e ot

Employen Name
o~ - -~
Ten ho nhan—vien

Posgtion title
Chdb“v?

Agenqy/Company/Office
S&7/Hang/Van-Phong

Length of Employment'”' From: To:
Thdl-gian lam viec T, Tdt

Name of American _Superviso
Tén ho giam~Th1 My

Reason for Separation
Iy-do ngh1~viec H

Emnployvee Name

-~ ~
Tén Ho nhan—-vien :

Position title
Chdc~vu

s

Agency/Company/Office
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : .

Length of Pmploymnnt Prom: To
Théi glan lam vie o Td1

Wame of American _Supervisor
Ten ho giam*thi Hy

Rcason for Separation
Ly do nghi vicc

Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hoac Vo/Chong Da Ceng-vu voi
Chinhrphu Viet-Nam -

1. Name of Person Serving _ »
Ho tén ngddi tham-gia: OKI)GO\M ’[’u&.\ /(Q{u;
U 4 J
2. Dates: , From: To:
Ngdy, thang, nam d 1979 __T41 50 (4 [419F5
3. Last Rank §9r131 Number:

e a A' -~ . 4
Ca’p-bgc cuoi-cung o : i- So the nhan"vien Q115 5@

4. Ministry/Offfce/Milit.cy Unit

i
B/ s6/D6n-V1 Binh-Chung : o a6m ey i€l ahdhihkﬁlpPL%“*E

5. Name of quervisor/C 0.
Ho tén ngddi giam-thi/si-quan
ch{~huy

"4l



6. Reason for Separation : 2 . - A W i P
iy do nehi vige £ _Chdod p{\fm(} vao thi Wi j{p,_’{)m_i'&g_ 4
7. Names of Amcg[cnn Advisor{s): ' \
~ ~f lod , .

Ho tén cd-vin My : :

e\

U.s. Trdininy Conr*-‘mq In Victnam:

\,htfdn;,-'l‘rin huan—luyon :lcm Ky > ‘ ;o \
| - hdo_ fee_{8o m i Lk Db Dt
rat Vier-Ham : ,;"3*2.__ T3 __m_..f)(xmxm_-_ﬂ:w z
~ N . N ‘) -
v fhea 9 .

9. U.5. Awards or Fcrtlficntr>
Name of award: , Date received:

t'\.;'c;\-l;h\?;}n;g ho.’_f«- P ,|y Kltinn: Vilﬁ_m&\ﬂ iﬂl! ‘Ld' ‘kﬁ Npay nh'!n.

(NOTE: Please attach any coples ol diplomas, awacds or cvrtifltaLvs, {f avallan e.

Aviaflab) «? {' G Ho ,) , o . , L’ ,
(C-Y:  Ain ban om 'hoo kmt_ czf vun-*!mny g lay ban-khen, hoac chdng-thd neu co
’
Deldap wd v Fhong? Co Vlmnp "_)
. [ ¢ - nr ~’ - 2
5. fraining GQutslide Viewtnam of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoidc Vd/chdng da huan—luyen d

foq 1 qube

1. Mame of Student/Trainen:
Ho ton Sinhevicn/ngddl <'fdf3r' huan*luycn.

2. Schyol and School Address _ :
'Trddm, va J’ia-—chw nha trunng :

- R
3. Dactes: ] From Ty !
— ’ (% oy . A
tHyay, thang, nam [ Td1i: _
4, Descrivrioan of Courscs :
'S » -~ .
Mo=ra aganh hoc :

5. VWho paid for training?
Al :Tn-nm chddnp—rrinh hnan-[u\mn"

P Y . .
{NOTE: Please atrach ropiea of diplomdb or orderq, Lf/'xailabie. Availahle?/&es No o)
(CHI-Y: XIn han kem theo van—l:ng, honc chi thi a8l ¢6. Ban €6 hAv khdng? Cr Xhorg -

H. ¥z=—education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hec—tap cali-tao

1. Hame of Pecson fn Recducat lon:

-
- 4
Ho rten ngddt A hoc-tﬁp cat=tao : 0 s lf\m /O{\“
* 3 v . v_' (J

2. Time {n Reeducation: {rom: Ty: -
Thdi glan hgc-te?p o T ‘2_3_‘(2 jﬂiﬁ_'l‘dl: ﬂtﬂl! y(ﬁagﬂ !!q':
3. 5till tn Reeducat{on’? Y;a.si 1 SR No
Vin con hoe= r‘m rai~tao" Co 50 Kheng

*(If,releasedl we must have a copy %f your release certificate.)
k(Neu dudc tha, chung tof cdn mot ban sao glay ra tral.) : '

’ , a
I. Any Additional Remarks?/Cddc chu phu=-thuge

” I

. Ahia ﬂ ‘_‘m tdp ¢ /6 ¢ 3 _
w4382, Adn 9KH b wh e da i " e

‘S‘{“‘A—"&*’—{Mﬁ '—mjr i m%.ﬂ.ﬂ_ W, _QK@
Mﬁ%’f T mﬁ%ﬁ S&&Lﬁ,_fm_m ..‘X_QDP‘_%&__@M

Sipnaturse- Date

Xy thn ¢ ’ )ggm Npay: .%{1 'tf\.ufma ¥ frm\;n '{9 gg

0 nass

[

Y

J. lease List Here AlL Documenrs Actached to Tni« Questioanaire
Xin acu ra tat-cd gidy-td kem tlieo vd{ s8 cau hol nay

CDF-j4

»



To : The Director of
The Orderly Departure Program.

5
Subject : Request for entry into the United States under the
Criteria of Political prisoner,

Prom : Ars. HOANG THI SEN, the wmiserable wife of Captain Hoang
Huu Phu, who was re-arreated and now hes been being
under the re-educatien Camwp (Doi G, %4.2C, Yuan Ioc, Pong
Nai, South Vietnam).,

Address : 1/5E Wguyen Binh Chleu, Phuong 7, Quan 1, Tanh Pho
Fo Chi kinh. .

Date : Septerber 4, 19813,

Dear Sir,

I, the undersigned, Hoang Thi Sen, born on February 2, 1942,
at Ban ¥n, Phu loc Distriet, Thia Thien Province, So.th Vietnam
(SVN), today submit this application to ask you, the honorable
ODP, to grant our family special care and considerntion so that,
we hope, we can avoid the real mardahip and di“ficulties, espe-
cially the ill-treatment that the Covernment o? Vietnam is pres-
aing on every member of my family, and also we can reunite my
daughter Hoang-Thi Kieu-Ioan, now living in ths U.S.A,

I would like to mention and raport to you some of two
important facts that urge me to tell you as followings :

1/ The oase of my husband How.ng Huu Phu wio was re-arrested
due to his politicel activities against the Vietnguese Covernmment
was printed in m unknown newspaper in the UniZed States in about
198 .

- Hoang Huu Phui, born on-September 1, 19328 at Phu Ioé¢ Dis-
trict, Thua Thien Province, SVN,

- Prom 1955 to 195C ¢ He attended the 9th Course at Thu Buc
Reservad Offiacers Training Schol of Arny of Repuhblic of Vietnam
(ARVK) ,

- Prom 1960 to 1963 : Promoted Aspiramt and served at the
Signal Battalion, ARVN, II kilitary Corps, stationed in Ples fxu-
City, SVN. [lis serial numter is 58/203%67,

- From 1963 to 1966 : Promoted to Pirst Lieutensnt, also
served in the II Corps. ‘

- Prom 1966 to 1959 : Promoted to 3econd - lieutenant, alse
at the Signal Battalion.

ces / oen
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- From 1969 to 197= : Promted to Gap‘tnin, also at
the Signal mt'!alion.

- In about January 197%, he was sent b Iong Binh
Base, Saigon, to attend a Iogistics Training Coirse.

- In April 1975, due to the great event took place
in South Vietnam, he was put in re-education camps {long

Giao, in Dong'¥ai Province, and Ban @da in Rdth Gia Pro-
vince, SVN),

- Barly 1982, he was released :trom the re-education
camp in Ben Gia. :

- R

- Prom 1982 to Fcbruary 17 1984 “: He was under house-
arrest,

- At 23 1‘*' hours on Pebruary 17, 1984, four publie
security men of the Government of Vietnam 3rd Precint
Police Headquarters cams suddenly to my house and arrested
‘my husband and took him away together with his personal
papers. and documents. They arrested my husband because -
they charged xy huslard to work in the political case of ;
Ngo Trung tat had the "s¢heme to overthrow the Govermment”.
My. husband was accused to hold the poat of "Tong Tram Saigon
Gia Pinn". After that night, he was detained at Phan Ding
‘Ium Jail for two months, then was imprisoned at Chi Hoa Jail
for three years, th,en_wa's sent to Yot 9, Z.30 Re-education
Camp in Xuan Ioc, Pong Nai from 1987 up to pmesent (September
1988)« My hasband was claimed the verdict oﬁ, ten years of
ten years of imprisonments,

2/ In about Saptember 1985, I allowed my eldest daughter
Hoang Thi Yieu Ioan, born in 1963, to go oversea cumaestinely.
Tuckily she arrived at Bidong Island, Malaysia, and stayed
there about four or five menths, then she was sent to the
Philippines where she attonded a six-months Mglish training
course,

= In 1986, my aaug’hter was allowed to enter the U .S.A,
where sl® became an adopted daughter of ¥r. Jom and Mrs,
Linda (their last names unknown) who are residing at 7455

TRICA Ave. NE Dremerton WA 98310, U.S.A. iy daughter is
living tiere together with Mr. Joln and Mrs, Linda, In 1988
she is allowed to attend an unknown school. She may be living
at the ollowing address 1

HOANG TEI KIEU ICAN,

; - IOWELL NA 01851
\4 ,-il o UQSOA‘
After my husband was put in Jail, I am alone to raise
- my four young children whom the Government of Vietnam force
e 0 Mive 19038 iedly axay from our neighbors.




w?,

- followtng address @

by facily have-been lirina 80 hitwly and striotly,
I would litt o say, we 'are foreibly to.live undsr bratal
eonaitiana t I have earned a very hawd living sines April

"1975 as a widow while my hasband has been imprisoned for

over 11 years. As you know, my husband was eharged tith poli~
tical operationh ny family suffer a great dsel : we §D not
allovu to get & Panily Wmmm &r&(

Khin).

So far, I lave trisd incessantly to sabmit uppliﬁatian:
to ask you, the ODP, to assiat us for entry inte the U.3.
under the Mummnity reason. We are o happy- %o kmew that the
U.S. Goversment is allswilig the families of the Pormer ARVE
Offiocers to- ipmigrate tc live in the U.S. mmr, ‘the pro-
blem that we are coping new is te fast, on the nisht the
policemen cams to my hsums to arrest my bushand on Yebruary
17, 1984, they also took away all persemal papers of my
husband, including his prpnr. Indeed, now I de mot
have any papers to report t the Vietnamese Gorernment to
ask for a legal epplication at xy lasal governzant. You now
the kinds of paper the VN Geisramsp$ esk atm my husband's
relsase paper, and my Faﬁly Toupeheld Ragintration Card,
At present I kawe none of thaes papsrs. So, I am ignored and
refused right awsy by the ‘¥E Jgosl Governwents. In.other
words, I am wiphls to sxhstt mmy-applications dere o the
Vietnamise Sovérnment to ask for Batry into the U.S. under
the eurrent eritsria timt $he U.5. mt is mﬂng
to the families of former ARME Ufficers,

In the prucnt ilhm‘tant and thresatening to the
existing sonditions the Wmnnt iz putting on our family,

we are urgently ?oding the auhtanu aml saring rmn the
U.S. Qovernment,

 Ya raapoctflllt ask the U.S. delogation to have neces-
lary ard timely interventions to help us depart frow Vietnam
as so: as peasible : thus o belp us aveid tl» present suf-
feranes beyong enduramce and % hkelp our family reunite my
daughter Wang Thi: x.tou lean 1in USA,

. In case you, the ODP Staf:t, approve xy reguesst, plsase
lat us knew this by sending to us letters or repliss to the

% . HOANG THI SH
5% Nguyen i311111 ieu,
- Phuong 7, Quan 1

Thanh pho B Chi uinh,

Any myport, interven tion, and mw. from you,

Cte ‘sflee s Mg uypnati‘n mlﬁ be highly appreciated,

- .
. eee / Y
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Specinl Rotes :

— Becguse all of my husband's personal papers had been
confiscated, any errcrs or mistakes on his dates of promo-
tions while he served {1 the formar gcrarnvsent of South
Vietnam mmy be occurad.

- Pollowing are my family members who would accompany
m. to the U.5.4. in case my requast meet your special consi-
deration and approval @ .
Name D.Cese P.Cou0e Sex #/5 Relations hip

oang Hau Phu  3dep. 1,1938 Thua Thien i %-  Husband
Hoang Thi Minh Neoc, Aug.l,55 Fleiku ® S Dau ghter
tpang Thi Kim Hoanf, Dec 453 Plelku 7 S Taug hter
Hoang uu Tuan Moy 5.72 Pleiku 5 S Son
Foang Huo Fhuoo, xay %.72 Plaeiku Y 3 Son .

“nclosured wiiix herawith 1

1/ A copy-of 'DBién Ban Kuim X&t'

2/ A copy of 'wuyet Dinh fua Vy An Einh ay Re Xét Xu"
3/ A copy of 'Chimg chi tai Ngu'
4/ A copy of 'Ci#n citoc Quan Nhan'.
5/ 4 coples of Birth certificates
6/ A copy of warriage certificcte.
7/ Photoghaphes ! 24 eg.

8/ A ZJuastionnaire.

i

Respectfuily yours,

HOANG THI 3TN,
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